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Women / 9 / Junior 1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Beard624
TX Dreams

9.650 9.325 9.6259.775 38.375
1T 11 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Ladanyi604
AIM Athletics

9.625 9.525 9.4759.650 38.275
3 6T 2 6T 2 

2 

Sophia Butler611
Discover

9.600 9.650 9.4259.525 38.200
4T 2T 5T 8 3 

3 

Gabriela Lopez605
Aerial Athletics

9.600 9.625 9.3509.525 38.100
4T 4 5T 11T 4 

4 

Emily Owens606
Aerial Athletics

9.500 9.400 9.3759.525 37.800
8T 9 5T 10 5 

5 

Tenley Colclasure625
TX Dreams

9.425 9.650 9.3259.375 37.775
12 2T 11T 13 6 

6 

Lily Abbinanti616
Natl Elite

9.525 9.525 9.6008.775 37.425
7 6T 25T 2 7 

7 

Velandra Brochi621
Platinum

9.500 9.375 9.1009.250 37.225
8T 10 15 18T 8 

8 

Riley Shaffer608
Aerial Athletics

9.225 8.900 9.4759.575 37.175
16 16 4 6T 9 

9 

Jaymes Marshall603
TIGAR

9.450 8.925 9.3509.400 37.125
11 14T 10 11T 10 

10 

Tessa Volpe620
Pearland

9.200 9.225 9.5009.075 37.000
17 12 19T 5 11 

11 

Katelyn Rosen607
Aerial Athletics

9.150 8.875 9.4009.525 36.950
19T 17 5T 9 12 

12 

Abby Johnston613
Kurt Thomas

9.650 8.925 9.5258.825 36.925
1T 14T 24 3T 13 

13 

Jacqueline Manifold631
Gold Cup

9.150 9.675 8.9759.050 36.850
19T 1 21 23 14T

14T

Hannah Seder615
Metroplex

9.125 9.575 9.3008.850 36.850
21T 5 23 14 14T

14T

Taylor Ingle623
TX Dreams

9.075 9.075 9.5259.075 36.750
23 13 19T 3T 16 

16 

Abigail Haigwood630
Zenith

9.400 8.775 9.1509.225 36.550
13 18 16 17 17 

17 

Cherish Billings609
AcroTex

9.025 8.700 8.9259.625 36.275
25T 20 3 24 18 

18 

Jenna Schmitz628
United Gym

9.250 8.375 9.0259.425 36.075
15 23 9 21 19T

19T

Sophia Konieczny601
CGI

9.125 9.425 8.7508.775 36.075
21T 8 25T 25 19T

19T

Taylor Nunes612
Discover

9.500 8.750 8.4509.350 36.050
8T 19 13 26 21 

21 

Carley Beeman602
TIGAR

9.025 8.550 9.0509.275 35.900
25T 21 14 20 22 

22 

Allison Gard627
United Gym

9.575 8.400 9.2258.425 35.625
6 22 27 15T 23 

23 

Madelyn Buccelli610
Capital

9.350 7.800 9.1009.125 35.375
14 25 18 18T 24 

24 

Alexia Rodriguez618
Pearland

9.175 7.450 9.2259.150 35.000
18 26 17 15T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Folger's Gymnastics



2015 Regionals
Meet Results
Apr 16-19, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 4/18/2015 2:24:08 PM

Women / 9 / Junior 1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Lueking619
Pearland

9.050 8.000 8.3258.950 34.325
24 24 22 27 26 

26 

Bri Jaso622
Reflex

9.000 5.300 9.0009.375 32.675
27 27 11T 22 27 

27 
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